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PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

PRESSURE BRAND FORGED  STEEL  HORIZONTAL LIFT CHECK
 VALVE REDUCED BORE, CLASS 1500,  SOCKET WELD

Product : ‘PRESSURE’ Forged  Steel  Horizontal  Lift Check Valve
Product Standard : BS 5352  / API 602
Pressure / Class / Rating  : Class 800
Body Material  cum Standard : FCS (A105) 
Description : Bolted  Cover and Welded
Type of Seat : Renewable Seat Type of Disc : Renewable Disc 
Trim : SS AISI-410
Fastener : Alloy Steel  (Gr.B7/2H)
Gasket  : Spiral Wound SS-304  (CAF/Graphite  filled) 
End Details  : Screwed Female Ends to BSPT / NPT / Socket  Welded  to ANSI B16.11.

HSN  84813000
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TEST PRESSURE :
2Shell (Hydrostatic) : 392 kg cm

Seat & Back Seat(Hydrostatic) : 287
2

Seat (Pneumatic) : 7kg cm  
Maximum  Working Temperature : 425°C

SIZES / DIMENSIONS
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Notes : 1. Product images are  for illustration purposes only. Actual product may  vary.
              2. Actual dimensions may  change over  time,  due  to continual design improvements. Please confirm before placing  order
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MATERIALS 
P.No.

1

2

3
4

5

6

7
8
9

Name of Part
Body

Body Seat Ring

Plug/Disk  (Solid)
Cover

Gasket

Body Cover Joint
Stud
Nut
Identification Plate
Check Nut

Material of Construction
Forged  Carbon  Steel/ Forged
Alloy Steel/ Forged Stainless Steel
Stainless Steel

Stainless Steel
Forged  Carbon  Steel/ Forged
Alloy Steel/ Forged Stainless Steel
Spiral Wound S.S (Type 316) 
Graphite Filled
Alloy Steel

Alloy Steel
Aluminium
Stainless Steel

Specification
ASTM A 105/F11/F22
/F304/F316
ASTM A276 Type 410
/304/316 / ASTM A 182 Gr. F6a
ASTM A217 Gr. CA 15
ASTM A 105/F11/F22
/F304/F316
----

ASTM A 193 Gr. B7

ASTM A194 Gr. 2H
ASTM A 276 Type 410
– – –

Qty.
1

1

1
1

1

4
4
4
1
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PRESSURE BRAND FORGED  STEEL  HORIZONTAL LIFT CHECK
 VALVE REDUCED BORE, CLASS 1500,  SOCKET WELD

Notes : 1. Product images are  for illustration purposes only. Actual product may  vary.
              2. Actual dimensions may  change over  time,  due  to continual design improvements. Please confirm before placing  order
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PRESSURE BRAND FORGED  STEEL  HORIZONTAL LIFT CHECK
 VALVE REDUCED BORE, CLASS 1500,  SOCKET WELD

1. Product images are  for illustration purposes only. Actual product may  vary.
Notes : 
              2. Actual dimensions may  change over  time,  due  to continual design improvements. Please confirm before placing  order


	Page 1
	Page 2
	Page 3

